
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –All India Open Category (AIOC) 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

 

Category - AIOC 

TOTAL SEATS =06 

 
S.No. Application 

No. 

First Name Last Name Father Name Original Category Percentage(%) 

1 1101054570 MONIKA * SHRIOM AIC 81.26 

2 1101054436 NANCY * RAJESH BC-A 80.45 

3 1101051455 SAHIL  ASHWANI HOGC 79.84 

4 1101064902 POOJA CHAUDHARY RAJBIR AIC 79.83 

5 1101054612 ANJALI SHARMA RAJPAL HOGC 74.24 

6 

1101067430 

SAURABH 

GREWAL * AJIT SINGH HOGC 73.69 

7 1101055200 RAHUL * RAMESH BC-A 73.57 

8 1101066157 SUMAN * KULDEEP HOGC 73.20 

9 1101052773 SAKSHI SINGH MOHINDER HOGC/ESM 72.03 

10 1101065454 REENA * RAJ BC-A 70.00 

11 1101055967 SUMIT SINGH VIRENDRA HOGC 69.11 

12 

1101055488 SANDEEP SONI 

BHARAT SINGH 

SONI BC-A 68.69 

13 1101061145 ARUN * RAM BC-A 68.66 

14 1100483444 MANISHA * VIJENDER SINGH HOGC 68.62 

15 

1101057218 DHRUV MALHAN 

PRAVEEN 

MALHAN HOGC 68.17 

16 1101052839 JALJEET * RAMBHAGAT BC-A 68.10 

17 1100561607 MANJEET  VEDPAL HOGC 67.93 

18 1101058512 VIPUL * RAMNIWAS HOGC 67.62 

19 1101061754 PRAGATI * OMPRAKASH BC-A 67.57 

20 1101065648 AMIT HOODA PARAMJEET HOGC/ESM 67.34 

21 1101053253 ANKIT * VIJAY HOGC 67.30 

22 1100149467 RINKU * SHRI BHAGWAN BC-A 67.17 

23 1101054721 INDU RANI  SUDHIR BC-A 66.88 



24 1101052414 MOHIT * BIJENDER SINGH BC-A 66.69 

25 1101064315 NICKY * SHRI NIWAS HOGC 65.93 

26 1101067718 RENU MALIK KAVIRAJ HOGC 65.50 

27 1101065180 SATENDER KUMAR DHARAMPAL SC 65.34 

28 1101065625 ASIF * SALIM BC-A 65.03 

29 1101058511 PANKAJ * RAMESH HOGC/ESM 64.83 

30 

1101057194 MAYANK NARWAL 

GOPAL S 

NARWAL HOGC/ESM 64.76 

31 1101060813 RAKHI * JITENDER HOGC 64.31 

32 

1101052894 MOHD KHAN 

MOHD TAHIR 

KHAN BC-B 64.07 

33 1101062601 VICKY * SKIM HOGC 63.83 

34 1101051361 VICKY DABAS SURESH HOGC 63.76 

35 1101051187 SACHIN ANGIRA SATISH HOGC 63.52 

36 1101058513 SONU * NARENDER BC-B 63.41 

37 1101065583 VINIT TANWAR MAINPAL HOGC 63.34 

38 

1101062720 

MONIKA 

SANGWAN * 

MAHENDER 

SINGH HOGC 63.17 

39 1101065618 HAPPY TANWAR NAND SC 62.93 

40 1101065254 PREETI * RAJESH HOGC 62.90 

41 1101060137 SATYANDER * NARAYAN SINGH HOGC/ESM 62.45 

42 1101067197 PRIYANKA SHARMA SUBHASH HOGC 62.14 

43 1101067501 SACHIN * JAGAT HOGC 62.03 

44 1100533540 PREET KARWAL JITENDER BC-A 61.27 

45 

1100264679 POONAM RANGA 

SUBE SINGH 

RANGA SC 60.72 

46 1101052049 MOHIT * RAGHBIR SINGH HOGC 60.67 

47 1100728173 MANISH * VIRENDER BC-B 60.51 

48 1101061429 YATENDER SAINI MAHA BC-B 60.45 

49 

1101055529 SOHAIL  
RAJENDER 

KUMAR BC-A 60.45 

50 1101055315 VIKAS * MUKESH HOGC 60.00 

51 1101051354 VANEET * HARBIR SINGH BC-B 60.00 

52 1101052174 AMAN PURI NARESH HOGC 59.84 

53 1101065035 NANCY * VINOD HOGC 59.59 

54 1100140168 LOKESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR HOGC 59.55 

55 1101066367 GURVINDER SINGH RAMNIWAS SC 59.31 

56 1100045004 SANDEEP * SURAT SINGH SC 59.30 

57 1101055230 SUSHILA * BASAU HOGC 57.55 

58 1100496886 POOJA * NARESH KUMAR HOGC 57.52 

59 1100005284 RAJNI * BAL KISHAN SC 57.38 



60 1100265785 RITU * JAI BHAGWAN HOGC 57.29 

61 1101058035 MOHAN LAL * BANSI LAL HOGC 56.97 

62 1101058762 JYOTI NAGAR SURESH SC 56.48 

63 1101051129 KAJAL * SAMAYAPAL HOGC/ESM 55.97 

64 1100498005 SUMAN DEVI KULDEEP SINGH SC 55.87 

65 1101067827 DINESH KUMAR * ASHOK KUMAR HOGC 54.97 

66 1100265077 DINESH KUMAR * SATAYWAN SC 54.90 

67 1101065150 ANITA * RAVINDER BC-A 54.83 

68 1100279070 SAHDEV * KRISHAN SINGH SC 54.67 

69 1100588937 JYOTI KUMARI JAIDEV HOGC 53.55 

70 

1101051836 PUNEET * 

PARDEEP 

BHALLA BC-A 52.78 

71 1101052378 MANISHA * BALJEET SINGH SC 52.76 

72 1101063276 SAGAR * SUBHASH BC-A 52.31 

73 1100130536 RAHUL * RISHIPAL HOGC 51.41 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –Haryana Open General Category (HOGC) 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

 

Category - HOGC 

TOTAL SEATS =17 

 
S.N

o. 

Application 

No. 

First Name Last Name Father Name Original Category Percentage(%) 

1 1101051455 SAHIL   ASHWANI HOGC 89.84 

2 1101054436 NANCY * RAJESH BC-A 85.45 

3 1101066157 Suman * Kuldeep HOGC 81.20 

4 1101054612 ANJALI SHARMA RAJPAL HOGC 79.24 

5 1101067430 Saurabh grewal * Ajit singh HOGC 78.69 

6 
1101055200 Rahul * Ramesh BC-A 78.57 

7 1100561607 MANJEET   VEDPAL HOGC 77.93 

8 1101061754 PRAGATI * OMPRAKASH BC-A 77.57 

9 1101065648 AMIT HOODA PARAMJEET HOGC/ESM 75.34 

10 1101065454 Reena * Raj BC-A 75.00 

11 1101055967 sumit singh virendra HOGC 74.11 

12 1101055488 SANDEEP SONI BHARAT SINGH SONI BC-A 73.69 

13 1101061145 ARUN * RAM BC-A 73.66 

14 1100483444 MANISHA * VIJENDER SINGH HOGC 73.62 

15 1101051187 Sachin Angira Satish HOGC 73.52 

16 1101057218 DHRUV MALHAN PRAVEEN MALHAN HOGC 73.17 

17 1101052839 JALJEET * RAMBHAGAT BC-A 73.10 

18 1101057194 MAYANK NARWAL GOPAL S NARWAL HOGC/ESM 72.76 

19 1101058512 VIPUL * RAMNIWAS HOGC 72.62 

20 1100149467 RINKU * SHRI BHAGWAN BC-A 72.17 

21 1101052773 Sakshi Singh Mohinder HOGC/ESM 72.03 

22 1101052414 MOHIT * Bijender singh BC-A 71.69 

23 1101064315 NICKY * SHRI NIWAS HOGC 70.93 

24 1101067718 RENU MALIK KAVIRAJ HOGC 70.50 

25 1101065180 SATENDER KUMAR DHARAMPAL SC 70.34 

26 1101065625 ASIF * SALIM BC-A 70.03 

27 1101058511 PANKAJ * RAMESH HOGC/ESM 69.83 



28 1101060813 RAKHI * JITENDER HOGC 69.31 

29 1101052894 MOHD KHAN MOHD TAHIR KHAN BC-B 69.07 

30 1101062601 VICKY * SKIM HOGC 68.83 

31 1101051361 Vicky Dabas Suresh HOGC 68.76 

32 1101058513 SONU * NARENDER BC-B 68.41 

33 1101065583 VINIT TANWAR MAINPAL HOGC 68.34 

34 

1101062720 

MONIKA 

SANGWAN * MAHENDER SINGH HOGC 68.17 

35 1101065618 Happy Tanwar Nand SC 67.93 

36 1101065254 PREETI * RAJESH HOGC 67.90 

37 1100496886 POOJA * NARESH KUMAR HOGC 67.52 

38 1101060137 Satyander * Narayan Singh HOGC/ESM 67.45 

39 1100005284 RAJNI * BAL KISHAN SC 67.38 

40 1101053253 Ankit * vijay HOGC 67.30 

41 1101067197 PRIYANKA SHARMA SUBHASH HOGC 67.14 

42 1101054721 Indu Rani   Sudhir BC-A 66.88 

43 1100533540 PREET KARWAL JITENDER BC-A 66.27 

44 1100264679 POONAM RANGA SUBE SINGH RANGA SC 65.72 

45 1101052049 MOHIT * RAGHBIR SINGH HOGC 65.67 

46 1101061429 Yatender Saini Maha BC-B 65.45 

47 1101055529 Sohail   rajender kumar BC-A 65.45 

48 1101055315 Vikas * Mukesh HOGC 65.00 

49 1101051354 Vaneet * Harbir singh BC-B 65.00 

50 1100279070 SAHDEV * KRISHAN SINGH SC 64.67 

51 1101065035 NANCY * VINOD HOGC 64.59 

52 1100140168 LOKESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR HOGC 64.55 

53 1101066367 GURVINDER SINGH RAMNIWAS SC 64.31 

54 1100045004 SANDEEP * SURAT SINGH SC 64.30 

55 1101065150 ANITA * RAVINDER BC-A 62.83 

56 1101052378 MANISHA * BALJEET SINGH SC 62.76 

57 1101055230 sushila * BASAU HOGC 62.55 

58 1100265785 RITU * JAI BHAGWAN HOGC 62.29 

59 1101067501 SACHIN * Jagat HOGC 62.03 

60 1101058035 mohan lal * BANSI LAL HOGC 61.97 

61 1101058762 JYOTI NAGAR SURESH SC 61.48 

62 1100498005 SUMAN DEVI KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.87 

63 1100728173 MANISH * VIRENDER BC-B 60.51 

64 

1101067827 

DINESH 

KUMAR * ASHOK KUMAR HOGC 59.97 

65 

1100265077 

DINESH 

KUMAR * SATAYWAN SC 59.90 



66 1101052174 AMAN PURI NARESH HOGC 59.84 

67 1100588937 JYOTI KUMARI JAIDEV HOGC 58.55 

68 1101051836 Puneet * Pardeep Bhalla BC-A 57.78 

69 1101063276 SAGAR * SUBHASH BC-A 57.31 

70 1100130536 RAHUL * RISHIPAL HOGC 56.41 

71 1101051129 KAJAL * SAMAYAPAL HOGC/ESM 55.97 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

 

Category - SC 

TOTAL SEATS =07 

 
S.No. Application 

No. 

First Name Last Name Father Name Original 

Category 

Percentage(%) 

1 1101065180 SATENDER KUMAR DHARAMPAL SC 70.34 
2 1101065618 HAPPY TANWAR NAND SC 67.93 
3 1100005284 RAJNI * BAL KISHAN SC 67.38 
4 1100264679 POONAM RANGA SUBE SINGH RANGA SC 65.72 
5 1100279070 SAHDEV * KRISHAN SINGH SC 64.67 
6 1101066367 GURVINDER SINGH RAMNIWAS SC 64.31 
7 1100045004 SANDEEP * SURAT SINGH SC 64.30 
8 1101052378 MANISHA * BALJEET SINGH SC 62.76 
9 1101058762 JYOTI NAGAR SURESH SC 61.48 

   10 1100498005 SUMAN DEVI KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.87 
11 

1100265077 

DINESH 

KUMAR * SATAYWAN SC 59.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –Backward Class-A(BC-A) 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - BC-A 

TOTAL SEATS =06 
 

 
S.No. Application 

No. 

First Name Last Name Father Name Original 

Category 

Percentage(%) 

1 1101054436 NANCY * RAJESH BC-A 85.45 
2 1101055200 RAHUL * RAMESH BC-A 78.57 
3 1101061754 PRAGATI * OMPRAKASH BC-A 77.57 
4 1101065454 REENA * RAJ BC-A 75.00 
5 1101055488 SANDEEP SONI BHARAT SINGH SONI BC-A 73.69 
6 1101061145 ARUN * RAM BC-A 73.66 
7 1101052839 JALJEET * RAMBHAGAT BC-A 73.10 
8 1100149467 RINKU * SHRI BHAGWAN BC-A 72.17 
9 1101052414 MOHIT * BIJENDER SINGH BC-A 71.69 

10 1101065625 ASIF * SALIM BC-A 70.03 
11 

1101054721 

INDU 

RANI   SUDHIR BC-A 66.88 
12 1100533540 PREET KARWAL JITENDER BC-A 66.27 
13 1101055529 SOHAIL   RAJENDER KUMAR BC-A 65.45 
14 1101065150 ANITA * RAVINDER BC-A 62.83 
15 1101051836 PUNEET * PARDEEP BHALLA BC-A 57.78 
16 1101063276 SAGAR * SUBHASH BC-A 57.31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –Backward Class-A (BC-B) 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - BC-B 

TOTAL SEATS =03 

 
S.No. Application 

No. 

First Name Last Name Father Name Original Category Percentage(%) 

1 1101052894 MOHD KHAN MOHD TAHIR KHAN BC-B 69.07 
2 1101058513 SONU * NARENDER BC-B 68.41 
3 1101061429 Yatender Saini Maha BC-B 65.45 
4 1101051354 Vaneet * Harbir singh BC-B 65.00 
5 1100728173 MANISH * VIRENDER BC-B 60.51 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

M.SC. - I SEMESTER 2018-19 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST –DA/PWD/PH/ESM 

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online candidates' record 

provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in 

support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - DA/PWD/PH/ESM 

TOTAL SEATS =01 
S.

No

. 

Application No. First 

Name 

Last Name Father Name Original 

Category 

Percentage(%) 

1 1101065648 AMIT HOODA PARAMJEET HOGC/ESM 75.34 
2 1101057194 MAYANK NARWAL GOPAL S NARWAL HOGC/ESM 72.76 
3 1101052773 Sakshi Singh Mohinder HOGC/ESM 72.03 
4 1101058511 PANKAJ * RAMESH HOGC/ESM 69.83 
5 1101060137 Satyander * Narayan Singh HOGC/ESM 67.45 
6 1101051129 KAJAL * SAMAYAPAL HOGC/ESM 55.97 

 


